
Name
Mobile  No.

Name
Mobile No

Male Female Total
Forenoon Labourer's Day

Afternoon

Forenoon Pallapalayam 1 CNC Pallapalayam Govindampalayam 13 11 24 24 8220319345

Afternoon Pallapalayam 2 CNC Pallapalayam Govindampalayam 15 15 30 30 7708998330

Forenoon Puthambur CNC Manalmedu Karupampalayam 22 17 39 39 9943868332

Afternoon Puthambur Samathuvapuram CNCManalmedu Karupampalayam 14 11 25 25 9790448673
Forenoon Mochakottampalayam CNC Andankoil Govindampalayam 20 19 39 39 9843621509

Afternoon Andankoil Periyar nagar CNC Andankoil Govindampalayam 25 20 45 45 8056424760

Forenoon Ramagoundanputhur 1 CNC Andankoil Govindampalayam 25 20 45 45 8760504430

Afternoon Ramagoundanputhur 2 CNC Andankoil Govindampalayam 22 18 40 40 9843621509

Forenoon Vadugapatti CNC Sukkaliyur Karupampalayam 19 15 34 34 9994265287

Afternoon 0 0
Forenoon SUNDAY

Afternoon
Forenoon Thozhirpettai Selva nagar CNC Sanapiratti Vadakkupalayam 15 15 30 30 9842532412

Afternoon Visuvasapuram CNC Sanapiratti Vadakkupalayam 22 15 37 37 9361632115

Forenoon Mushtakinathupatti CNC Vijayapuram Kodangipatti 24 16 40 40 9843108046

Afternoon Monthly review meeting 0 0
Forenoon Sanapiratti CNC Sanapiratti Vadakkupalayam 20 14 34 34 8270364210

Afternoon Teacher's Colony CNC Sanapiratti Vadakkupalayam 22 11 33 33 7708837383

Forenoon S.Vellalapatti 1 CNC Sanapiratti Vadakkupalayam 25 24 49 49 9843699905

Afternoon S.Vellalapatti 2 CNC Sanapiratti Vadakkupalayam 23 22 45 45 8754248285

Forenoon Narikattiyur CNC Gandhigramam north Vadakkupalayam 19 20 39 39 9840590731

Afternoon R.S.Puthur CNC Gandhigramam north Vadakkupalayam 16 14 30 30 9092036557

Forenoon SECOND SATURDAY

Afternoon

Forenoon SUNDAY

Afternoon

RASHTRIYA BAL SWASTHYA KARYAKRAM
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION -CHILD HEALTH SCREENING AND EARLY INTERVENTION SERVICES

District: Karur HUD: Karur Block: Thanthoni Team: Male

Dr.R.Karthik Mrs. Arunarani Seyyadu Sameeha Fathima Mr.Venkatachalam
9442641713 9750982528 9566081813 9788858716

Month: May 2017 Vehicle No: TN 20 BM 6069 School Health MHT CUG Mobile:           Block PHC phone: 8098474109
BMO AEEO CDPO SSA Block Coordinator

SCHOOL HEALTH TEAM - DETAILS
Medical Officer Pharmacist SHN/Staff Nurse Driver

Dr.K.Muralekaarthic Mr.M.Rethinakumar Mrs.A.Arockia Amala Mr.Viswalinga Boopathi

PHC Strength Planned School HM/ICDS Mobile 
No.

01/05/2017 Monday

9750393078 9043294154 9003563457 9786055265
ADVANCE TOUR PROGRAMME

Date Day Session Name of the School/ICDS HSC

05/05/2017 Friday

06/05/2017 Saturday

07/05/2017 Sunday

02/05/2017 Tuesday

03/05/2017 Wednesday

04/05/2017 Thursday

11/05/2017 Thursday

12/05/2017 Friday

13/05/2017 Saturday

08/05/2017 Monday

09/05/2017 Tuesday

10/05/2017 Wednesday

14/05/2017 Sunday



Forenoon Housing Unit CNC Gandhigramam north Vadakkupalayam 30 25 55 55 9943177617

Afternoon Mullai nagar CNC Gandhigramam north Vadakkupalayam 28 24 52 52 9943434769

Forenoon Koyampalli CNC Melapalayam Vadakkupalayam 23 20 43 43 9488391378

Afternoon Sellipalayam CNC Melapalayam Vadakkupalayam 20 24 44 44 9488391378

Forenoon Ganesapuram CNC Vengadapuram Uppidamangalam 18 14 32 32 8754248285

Afternoon Goundampalayam CNC Vengadapuram Uppidamangalam 25 22 47 47 9843699905

Forenoon Goundanputhur 1 CNC Vengadapuram Uppidamangalam 31 27 58 58 9943435540

Afternoon Goundanputhur 2 CNC Vengadapuram Uppidamangalam 23 15 38 38 9655262601

Forenoon Karupoor CNC Lakshmanampatti Uppidamangalam 23 22 45 45 7339030498

Afternoon Lakshmanampatti CNC Lakshmanampatti Uppidamangalam 26 22 48 48 8940873341

Forenoon DEIC Co-ordination Meeting 0 0
Afternoon 0 0
Forenoon
Afternoon
Forenoon Chinnagoundanur CNC Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 15 15 30 30 7339030498

Afternoon Kulathupalayam CNC Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 12 13 25 25 9786715134

Forenoon A.P Nagar CNC Vengadapuram Uppidamangalam 25 16 41 41 9159260688

Afternoon Lingathur CNC Vengadapuram Uppidamangalam 20 25 45 45 9994536899

Forenoon Melapalayam CNC Melapalayam Vadakkupalayam 14 15 29 29 8508169488

Afternoon Vadakkupalayam CNC Melapalayam Vadakkupalayam 21 17 38 38 9677551963

Forenoon Manavadi periyar nagar CNC Manavadi Kodangipatti 17 15 32 32 9626797097

Afternoon Manikkapuram 2 CNC Manavadi Kodangipatti 20 13 33 33 9047734127

Forenoon Uppidamangalam 1 CNC Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 24 22 46 46 9047081581

Afternoon Uppidamangalam 2 CNC Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 20 17 37 37 9047081581

Forenoon DEIC Referral 0 0
Afternoon 0 0
Forenoon
Afternoon

Forenoon Pugaiyilaikurichianoor CNC Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 15 11 26 26 9944692361

Afternoon Rengapalayam CNC Uppidamangalam Uppidamangalam 13 12 25 25 9655985484

Forenoon Puliyur Selva nagar CNC Vengadapuram Uppidamangalam 24 18 42 42 7708837383
Afternoon P.Vellalapatti CNC P.Vellalapatti Uppidamangalam 20 15 35 35 9715672035
Forenoon Muthuladanpatti CNC Thanthoni Thanthoni Urban 22 17 39 39 9429324265
Afternoon Thanthoni 2 CNC Thanthoni Thanthoni Urban 20 19 39 39 9787587541

17/05/2017 Wednesday

18/05/2017 Thursday

19/05/2017 Friday

15/05/2017 Monday

16/05/2017 Tuesday

23/05/2017 Tuesday

24/05/2017 Wednesday

25/05/2017 Thursday

20/05/2017 Saturday

21/05/2017 Sunday

22/05/2017 Monday

29/05/2017 Monday

30/05/2017 Tuesday

31/05/2017 Wednesday

26/05/2017 Friday

27/05/2017 Saturday

28/05/2017 Sunday


